STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 3.3V 1.5A DPAK
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LD1086DT33TR.pdf
In Stock
386 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $0.98
10 pcs $0.875
100 pcs $0.682
500 pcs $0.564
1000 pcs $0.445
LD1086DT33TR Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy LD1086DT33TR,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 3.3V
Voltage - Input: Up to 30V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 1.3V @ 1.5A
Supplier Device Package: D-Pak
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Original-Reel®
Package / Case: TO-252-3, DPak (2 Leads + Tab), SC-63
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 1.5A
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LD1086DT33TR Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LD1086DT50TR
IC REG LDO 5V 1.5A DPAK
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
LD1086DT15R
IC REG LDO 1.5V 1.5A DPAK
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
LD1086DT50
ST
RFQ
LD1086DT15
ST
RFQ
LD1086DT15TR
in stock
ST
RFQ
LD1086DTTR
IC REG LDO ADJ 1.5A DPAK
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
LD1086DT25TR
IC REG LDO 2.5V 1.5A DPAK
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
LD1086DT80TR
IC REG LDO 8V 1.5A DPAK
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
LD1086DT18TR
IC REG LDO 1.8V 1.5A DPAK
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
LD1086DT80
IC REG LDO 8V 1.5A DPAK
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
520N05CA38M4000
OSC VCTCXO 38.4MHZ CLPSNWV SMD
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
SIT8209AI-GF-28S-
98.304000X
-40 TO 85C, 2520, 10PPM, 2.8V, 9
SiTIME
RFQ
IPD079N06L3 G
MOSFET N-CH 60V 50A TO252-3
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
IXTX210P10T
MOSFET P-CH 100V 210A PLUS247
IXYS
RFQ
1293-000
FILTER LC(PI) 0.012UF CHASSIS
API Technologies Corp
RFQ
940-250
ROUND SPACER 0.063" NYLON 1/4"
Bivar Inc.
RFQ
908-330
ROUND SPACER 0.125" NYLON 8.38MM
Bivar Inc.
RFQ
8442G
HEX STANDOFF 8-32 NYLON 1"
Keystone Electronics
RFQ
KNS501A1/8
SWITCH KNOB STRGHT 0.5" NATURAL
TE Connectivity ALCOSWITCH Switches
RFQ
744025006
FIXED IND 6.8UH 1.1A 165 MOHM
Wurth Electronics Inc.
RFQ